Due to the gravimetric measuring principle
the accuracy is totally unaffected by the
product in the vessel. Whether liquids or
solids, whether dust or foam- the sensors
reliably indicate the correct content. As the
sensors are not in contact with the product
this method completely avoids any
contamination of the vessel contents or

PR 6251/23LAC PanCake 2000 kg with fitted plug 9405 551 19220 PR 6251/24LAC PanCake 16000 kg with fitted plug 9405 551 19316
PR 6251/33LAC PanCake 3000 kg with fitted plug 9405 551 19230
Order code for additional option cards:
Type Description Order code
PR 1256/31 RS 232 serial interface (TXD, RXD,COM) 9408 800 30311
PR 1256/32 RS 485 serial interface (A+, B-, COM) 9408 800 30321
PR 1256/20 Analogue output card, 2 outputs 0/4–20 mA, 0–10 V 9408 800 30201
PR 1256/10 Relay card with 2 x changeover contacts (FORM C) 9408 800 30101
PR 1259/000 IP 65 field housing only without digital indicator 9405 312 59000
Connection Module
Type Description Order code
PR 6051/02 Connection module for 1 or 2 sensors 9405 360 51021
PR 6051/01 Connection cable for direct connection for only 1 sensor to digital display in Field housing 9405 360 51011
Connection Cable
The connection cable is used to link the indicating unit to the connection module. Two types are available: C2 with 2 connectors and C1 with
1 connector. The C1 type has to be chosen if the panel meter without the field housing is used instead of the complete indicating unit!
Sartorius Hamburg GmbH
Meiendorfer Straße 205
22145 Hamburg, Germany
Tel. +49.40.67960.303
Fax +49.40.67960.383
Connection cable with one plug, to connect connection module with
Digital indicator.
Type Order code Description
PR 6151/05C1 Connection cable 5 m 9405 361 51051
PR 6151/11C1 Connection cable 10 m 9405 361 51101
PR 6151/21C1 Connection cable 20 m 9405 361 51201
PR 6151/31C1 Connection cable 30 m 9405 361 51301
PR 6151/51C1 Connection cable 50 m 9405 361 51501
Connection cable with two plugs, to connect connection module
with Digital display in field housing.
Type Description Order code
PR 6151/05C2 Connection cable 5 m 9405 361 51052
PR 6151/11C2 Connection cable 10 m 9405 361 51102
PR 6151/21C2 Connection cable 20 m 9405 361 51202
PR 6151/31C2 Connection cable 30 m 9405 361 51302
PR 6151/51C2 Connection cable 50 m 9405 361 51502
Specifications subject to change
without notice.
Printed in Germany.
n/sart • C